Balloon Garlands
Grab-N-Go (6-8 ft)
Simply Organic
Deluxe
Spectacular

Balloon Arches

Classic (Spiral) Arch
Stacked

Blocks
Organic

Balloon Rings

Full
Partial

Diagonal
Double Hoop

Balloon Columns
Classic (Spiral)

Organic

Crazy Tower

Balloon Stack
Number/Letter Topper +

Fasel Garland

Semi Organic
Full Organic

Bella Allure Balloon Price List

$100.00
$20 per ft (10 ft minimum)
$22 per ft (10 ft minimum)
$25 per ft (10 ft minimum)

$300.00
$250.00

$250.00
$300.00

$250.00
$125.00

$200.00
$300.00

$35.00
$40.00
$65.00
$65.00

$5.00

$100.00
$160.00

Balloon Bouquets

(1) Letter/Number - 2 foil balloons
(2) Letters/Numbers - 3 foil balloons
Helium Add-Ons

Stuffed Balloons

Flower Balloons - Tulips
Flower Balloons - Roses

Proposal Boxes
Small
Medium

Large

Jumbo Helium Balloon

Plain
Customized

Rentals/ Add - Ons

Chiara Backdrop

Gold Shimmer Wall 6x6
Black Shimmer Wall 6x6
Happy Birthdday Neon Sign

Additional Tees:

Delivery

Pick Up (any rental items)

After Hour Pick Up (10pm )

Clean Up (Balloons popped & discarded)
Marquee #'s - 3ft

$125.00
$150.00
$25.00

$70.00
$75.00

$40.00
$50.00

$60.00

$60.00
Starting at $75.00

$100.00
$150.00
$150.00

$75.00

5% total + mileage
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$65 ea

Balloon Packages

Deluxe Package

10 ft Cluster Balloon Garland

(1) Chiara Backdrop

(1) Personalized Vinyl or Neon Sign

(3Pc) Cylinder pedestal stands

Spectacular Package
15 ft Cluster Balloon Garland

(2) Chiara Backdrop
(1) Personalized Vinyl or Neon Sign

(3pc) Cylinder pedestal stands

$450.00

$550.00



