Bella Allure Balloon Price List

	1		,		
Balloon Garlands		Balloon Bouquets		Balloon Packages	
Grab-N-Go (6-8 ft)		(1) Letter/Number - 2 foil balloons		Deluxe Package	\$450.00
Simply Organic		(2) Letters/Numbers - 3 foil balloons		10 ft Cluster Balloon Garland	
Deluxe	\$22 per ft (10 ft minimum)			(1) Chiara Backdrop	
Spectacular	\$25 per ft (10 ft minimum)			(1) Personalized Vinyl or Neon Sign	
		Stuffed Balloons		(3Pc) Cylinder pedestal stands	
Balloon Arches		Flower Balloons - Tulips	\$70.00		
Classic (Spiral) Arch	\$300.00	Flower Balloons - Roses	\$75.00		
Stacked	\$250.00			Spectacular Package	\$550.00
Blocks	\$250.00	Proposal Boxes		15 ft Cluster Balloon Garland	
Organic	\$300.00	Small	\$40.00	(2) Chiara Backdrop	
		Medium	\$50.00	(1) Personalized Vinyl or Neon Sign	
Balloon Rings		Large	\$60.00	(3pc) Cylinder pedestal stands	
Full	\$250.00				
Partial	\$125.00			~	
Diagonal	\$200.00	Jumbo Helium Balloon			
Double Hoop	\$300.00	Plain	\$60.00		
1		Customized	Starting at \$75.00		
Balloon Columns			/ A \		
Classic (Spiral)	\$35.00			~	
Organic		Rentals/ Add - Ons		$\sim \gamma$	
Crazy Tower		Chiara Backdrop	\$100.00	,	
Balloon Stack		Gold Shimmer Wall 6x6	\$150.00		
Number/Letter Topper +	\$5.00	Black Shimmer Wall 6x6	\$150.00 \$75.00		
Easel Garland		Happy Birthdday Neon Sign	\$75.00		
		- 6644 6 -			
Semi Organic		Additional Fees:			
Full Organic	\$160.00		5% total + mileage		
		Pick Up (any rental items)	\$30.00		
		After Hour Pick Up (10pm)	\$30.00		
		Clean Up (Balloons popped & discarded) Marquee #'s - 3ft	\$30.00 \$65 ea		
		ivial quee #5 - Oil	фор еа		
		$\mathbb{R} A \sqcup (A)$			
			71 41		